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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 22-May-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

22-May 0.000% 06-Nov-2025 13.500 13.993 94.150 41,600,000 39,166,400 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 12.500 12.502 88.916 2,900,000 2,578,564 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 12.500 12.502 88.916 100,000 88,916 

22-May 0.000% 23-Oct-2025 12.966 13.456 94.813 8,000,000 7,585,040 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 4,200,000,000 3,637,704,000 

22-May 0.000% 07-May-2026 15.300 15.346 87.206 1,000,000,000 872,060,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 4,200,000,000 3,637,704,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 11,100,000,000 9,613,932,000 

22-May 0.000% 07-May-2026 15.250 15.296 87.242 1,000,000,000 872,420,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-Aug-2025 11.724 12.250 97.160 180,000,000 174,888,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 12,000,000,000 10,393,440,000 

22-May 0.000% 07-May-2026 15.300 15.346 87.206 1,000,000,000 872,060,000 

22-May 0.000% 07-Aug-2025 11.199 11.705 97.692 1,000,000,000 976,920,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 5,000,000,000 4,330,600,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 10,000,000,000 8,661,200,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 10,000,000,000 8,661,200,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 2,500,000,000 2,165,300,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 2,500,000,000 2,165,300,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 14.000 14.002 87.749 5,800,000 5,089,442 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 10,000,000,000 8,661,200,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 5,500,000,000 4,763,660,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 3,000,000 2,598,360 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 1,000,000,000 866,120,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 5,000,000,000 4,330,600,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 3,000,000,000 2,598,360,000 
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22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 5,000,000,000 4,330,600,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 2,000,000,000 1,732,240,000 

22-May 0.000% 28-Aug-2025 10.001 10.373 97.385 102,700,000 100,014,395 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 580,000,000 546,435,400 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 800,000,000 692,896,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 400,000,000 346,448,000 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 40,000,000 37,685,200 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 790,000,000 744,282,700 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 2,245,000,000 2,115,081,850 

22-May 0.000% 07-May-2026 15.250 15.296 87.242 1,000,000,000 872,420,000 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 440,000,000 414,537,200 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 30,000,000 25,983,600 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 117,000,000 101,336,040 

22-May 0.000% 31-Jul-2025 11.000 11.500 97.934 100,000,000,000 97,934,000,000 

22-May 0.000% 17-Jul-2025 97.497 148.082 86.988 57,500,000 50,018,100 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 35,000,000 32,974,550 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 2,500,000,000 2,165,300,000 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 20,000,000,000 17,322,400,000 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.301 12.680 94.221 211,000,000 198,806,310 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.500 15.503 86.612 55,800,000 48,329,496 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 610,000,000 574,699,300 

22-May 0.000% 20-Nov-2025 12.319 12.699 94.213 260,000,000 244,953,800 

22-May 0.000% 21-May-2026 15.250 15.254 86.799 1,000,000,000 867,990,000 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   14.465 104.108 2,700,000 2,810,916 

22-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   14.268 104.108 2,700,000 2,810,916 

22-May 14.375% 19-Sep-2029   15.982 97.293 99,250,000,000 96,563,185,534 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.542 99.801 10,000,000,000 9,980,100,000 
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22-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.523 90.788 5,000,000,000 4,539,400,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.700 95.797 200,000 191,594 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.700 95.797 1,300,000 1,245,361 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 4,500,000,000 4,026,690,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 5,000,000,000 4,474,100,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 5,000,000,000 4,474,100,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 5,000,000,000 4,474,100,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 4,500,000,000 4,026,690,000 

22-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   14.221 104.518 100,000,000 104,518,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 6,000,000,000 5,368,920,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.800 95.479 6,700,000,000 6,397,093,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.980 99.669 4,500,000,000 4,485,105,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.000 99.557 500,000,000 497,785,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.780 100.796 5,000,000,000 5,039,800,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.500 102.415 9,500,000,000 9,729,425,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.000 99.557 10,000,000,000 9,955,700,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.800 100.682 10,000,000,000 10,068,200,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.800 95.479 6,500,000,000 6,206,135,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.272 98.003 34,700,000 34,007,092 

22-May 17.750% 08-May-2042   18.826 103.073 166,000,000 171,101,180 

22-May 14.375% 19-Sep-2029   15.982 97.293 106,309,100,000 103,431,187,378 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.980 99.669 4,500,000,000 4,485,105,000 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.300 100.290 261,000,000 261,756,900 

22-May 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   15.567 104.937 100,000,000,000 104,937,000,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.780 100.796 5,000,000,000 5,039,800,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.480 102.532 5,000,000,000 5,126,600,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.480 102.532 4,500,000,000 4,613,940,000 

22-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 93.322 27,900,000 26,036,838 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.980 99.669 1,500,000,000 1,495,035,000 
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22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 10,000,000,000 8,948,200,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 10,000,000,000 8,948,200,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 10,000,000,000 8,948,200,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 99.354 10,000,000 9,935,400 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 10,000,000 8,948,200 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.650 96.185 39,700,000 38,185,445 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.495 99.896 10,000,000,000 9,989,600,000 

22-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.361 91.345 230,000,000 210,093,500 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.301 100.288 10,000,000,000 10,028,800,000 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.300 100.290 10,000,000,000 10,029,000,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.945 89.733 25,000,000,000 22,433,250,000 

22-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.500 90.880 50,000,000,000 45,440,000,000 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.700 95.944 30,000,000 28,783,209 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.300 100.290 20,000,000 20,058,085 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.301 100.288 10,000,000,000 10,028,800,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.790 95.526 5,200,000,000 4,967,352,000 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.750 95.803 5,000,000,000 4,790,150,000 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.750 95.803 5,000,000,000 4,790,150,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.919 99.763 5,000,000 4,988,150 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.080 98.954 5,000,000 4,947,700 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.223 103.390 10,000,000 10,339,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.800 90.401 6,000,000,000 5,424,060,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.780 90.494 500,000,000 452,470,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.800 90.401 6,000,000,000 5,424,060,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.750 90.634 500,000,000 453,170,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.552 91.567 6,500,000,000 5,951,855,000 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.314 99.977 130,000,000 129,970,100 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.300 100.018 250,000,000 250,045,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 90.868 50,000,000 45,434,000 
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22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 94.264 11,000,000 10,369,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.550 91.576 6,500,000,000 5,952,440,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.800 105.714 57,000,000 60,256,980 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.814 50,000,000 45,907,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 97.382 1,669,000,000 1,625,305,580 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.790 95.526 4,300,000,000 4,107,618,000 

22-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.200 101.609 10,000,000 10,160,900 

22-May 14.000% 29-May-2025   12.334 106.754 70,000,000,000 74,727,800,000 

22-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.200 101.609 210,000,000 213,378,900 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.992 99.394 860,000,000 854,788,400 

22-May 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   15.750 104.731 50,000,000,000 52,365,500,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.492 91.853 1,100,000,000 1,010,383,000 

22-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.200 101.609 10,000,000 10,160,900 

22-May 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.200 101.609 210,000,000 213,378,900 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.750 90.634 1,000,000,000 906,340,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.010 94.216 18,000,000,000 16,958,880,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 94.266 10,000,000,000 9,426,600,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.209 93.228 375,500,000 350,071,140 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.058 93.975 127,700,000 120,006,075 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.800 98.536 50,000,000 49,268,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 92.780 107,800,000 100,016,840 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.650 96.057 100,000,000 96,057,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 97.869 100,000,000 97,869,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.210 93.221 75,100,000 70,008,971 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.000 99.354 10,100,000 10,034,754 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.750 90.634 100,000,000 90,634,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.508 96.802 75,000,000 72,601,500 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.500 96.844 30,000,000 29,053,200 

22-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.250 91.885 250,000,000 229,712,500 
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22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.800 100.366 100,000,000 100,366,000 

22-May 16.625% 27-Aug-2026   15.500 105.012 28,900,000 30,348,468 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 94.266 10,000,000 9,426,600 

22-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.500 109.219 21,600,000 23,591,304 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.000 89.482 2,000,000,000 1,789,640,000 

22-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.310 116.360 1,000,000,000 1,163,600,000 

22-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.000 92.730 260,000,000 241,098,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 91.103 250,000,000 227,757,500 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.620 91.244 1,000,000,000 912,440,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.620 91.244 1,000,000,000 912,440,000 

22-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.500 90.820 2,300,000 2,088,860 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 97.382 192,000,000 186,973,440 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.450 92.054 20,000,000,000 18,410,800,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.449 92.059 10,000,000,000 9,205,900,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 91.103 130,000,000 118,433,900 

22-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.574 90.588 1,000,000 905,880 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.449 92.059 10,000,000,000 9,205,900,000 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.950 95.240 500,000 476,200 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.300 97.869 250,000,000 244,672,500 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   15.990 104.659 1,700,000 1,779,203 

22-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.470 91.000 120,000,000 109,200,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.808 100.327 5,000,000 5,016,350 

22-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   17.350 101.060 10,000,000 10,106,000 

22-May 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   17.450 91.080 120,000,000 109,296,000 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.398 102.458 95,000,000 97,335,100 

22-May 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.615 99.654 25,000,000,000 24,913,500,000 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.250 97.229 5,100,000 4,958,679 

22-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.611 90.403 511,200,000 462,140,136 

22-May 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.400 97.382 170,000,000 165,549,400 
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22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.990 89.527 1,000,000,000 895,270,000 

22-May 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   17.500 90.820 3,000,000 2,724,600 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 90.868 230,000,000 208,996,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 91.815 21,500,000 19,740,225 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.550 96.370 250,000,000 240,925,000 

22-May 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.000 103.371 76,000,000 78,561,960 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.509 91.772 21,900,000 20,098,068 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.990 89.527 1,000,000,000 895,270,000 

22-May 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.550 96.370 250,000,000 240,925,000 

22-May 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   16.300 116.423 1,000,000,000 1,164,230,000 

22-May 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.448 92.064 20,000,000,000 18,412,800,000 

        TOTALS 1,094,885,600,000   

 


